
McIntosh County School System 
2023 Board of Education Meeting Dates 

Work Session 
6:00 pm 

Business Meeting 
6:00 pm 

Monday, January 2, 2023 Thursday, January 5, 2023 

Monday, February 6, 2023 Monday, February 13, 2023 

Monday, March 6, 2023 Monday, March 13, 2023 

Monday, April 3, 2023 Thursday, April 6, 2023 

Monday, May 1, 2023 Monday, May 8, 2023 

Monday, June 5, 2023 Monday, June 12, 2023 

Monday, July 10, 2023 Monday, July 17, 2023 

Monday, August 7, 2023 Monday, August 14, 2023 

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Monday, September 11, 2023 

Monday, October 2, 2023 Monday, October 9, 2023 

Monday, November 6, 2023 Monday, November 13, 2023 

Monday, December 4, 2023 Monday, December 11, 2023 


